
LOT 2 JR DICKS TRACT UNR: SW1/4 
SE1/4.

COYOTE C3, LLC
12 PONTE VEDRA CIR
PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FL 32082

30-5S-16-03738-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/21/2023 JB 10.14 96,330 0 0 96,330

STANDARD
3

250,270
20,500
96,330

367,100
44,034

323,066
HX HB 50,722

272,344
367,100

0

369,654

1445/1531 8/17/2021 WD Q I 01 98,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEESE CIAIRA

3694 ISABELLA BLVD,

1431/1899 3/03/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEESE DAWN

WEESE CIAIRA
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000046068 New Residential C 275,000 12/09/2022

000042944 Electrical Servic 1,600 10/12/2021

12988 M H 125 08/27/1997

2024HX Base Yr

272 SW COYOTE CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,930 118.1460 132.32 255,378 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 2024 1,800 233,412

FOP 432 30 2024 130 16,858

2,232 1,930 250,270

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=22,10] E36 S50 W36 N50 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=22,60] E36 S12 W36 N12 $
.

BAS
2024

36

50

36

50

FOP
2024

36

12

36

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 40 1.00 UT 11,200.00 11,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 11,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

20,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 96,330


